

40006729620230221131351

**SS KITCHEN CRAFT**

**PLOT NO. 169, ARYA NAGAR , BALLABHGARH, FARIDABAD, Haryana,  
121004,  
7835862592,**

**Santosh@sskitchencraft.com**

**GSTIN : 06AVCPK5454H1ZM**

PJ-6190  
20/02/23

CR-8700  
20/02/2023  
28/11/22

*[Handwritten signature]*

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Original for Recipient
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Duplicate for Transporter
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Triplicate for Supplier

**TAX INVOICE**

Reverse Charge : No	Challan No. :	Transporter Name :
Invoice No. : SSKC/22/23/60	Transportation Mode : Road	LR Number :
Invoice Date : 17-11-2022	Vehicle No. : DL01GE1257	PO Number : JAL/PO/BWD/2022-23/00161
E-Way Bill No : 321524059328	Date of Supply : 17-11-2022	PO Date : 21-10-2022
State : Haryana	Place of Supply : BHIWADI (RAJASTHAN)	
State Code : 06		

**Details of Receiver | Billed to:**

**Details of Consignee | Shipped to:**

Name : JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED	Name : JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED
Address : SP-2/333RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA , BHIWADI , 301019	Address : Sp-2/333Riico Industrial Area , BHIWADI , 301019
GSTIN : 08AAACJ4324M1ZH	GSTIN : 08AAACJ4324M1ZH
State : Rajasthan	State : Rajasthan
State Code : 08	State Code : 08

Sr. No.	Name of product	HSN/SAC	QTY	Unit	Rate	Taxable Value	IGST		Total
							Rate	Amount	
1	2). Three Sink Unit	7323	1	PCS	26000	26,000.00	18.00%	4680.0	30,680.00
2	3). Sink Table: 6'x30"x34"+6"	7323	1	PCS	18610	18,610.00	18.00%	3349.8	21,959.80
3	28). SINK TABLE SIZE: 2'-8"x24"x34"+6"	7323	1	PCS	13835	13,835.00	18.00%	2490.3	16,325.30
4	18). Sink Table: 3'-9"x24"x34"+6"	7323	1	PCS	11530	11,530.00	18.00%	2075.4	13,605.40
5	23). Sink Table:2'-6"x24"x34"+6"	7323	1	PCS	16350	16,350.00	18.00%	2943.0	19,293.00
6	30). Two Sink Unit : 4'x24"x34"+6"	7323	1	PCS	17610	17,610.00	18.00%	3169.8	20,779.80
7	44). Sink Table Sink RHS : 4'-6"x24"x34"+6"	7323	1	PCS	17610	17,610.00	18.00%	3169.8	20,779.80
8	44). Sink Table Sink LHS :4'-6"x24"x34"+6"	7323	1	PCS	17610	17,610.00	18.00%	3169.8	20,779.80
9	17). Exhaust Hood : 9'x3'x20"	7323	1	PCS	31445	31,445.00	18.00%	5660.1	37,105.10
10	26). Exhaust Hood made in two Parts	7323	1	PCS	44025	44,025.00	18.00%	7924.5	51,949.50
11	19). Exhaust Hood made in two Parts single piece	7323	1	PCS	52410	52,410.00	18.00%	9433.8	61,843.80
12	20). Stock Pot : 24"x24"x34"	7321	4	PCS	9644	38,576.00	18.00%	6943.68	45,519.68
13	11). Stock Pot : 24"x24"x24"	7321	1	PCS	9644	9,644.00	18.00%	1735.92	11,379.92
Freight Charges :						9000.00	5.0%	450.00	9450.00
<b>Total Quantity</b>						<b>16</b>	<b>₹3,24,255.00</b>	<b>₹57195.9</b>	<b>₹3,81,451.00</b>

**Total Invoice Amount in words**

Three Lakh Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty One Rupees Only

Total Amount Before Tax :	₹3,24,255.00
Add : IGST :	₹57195.9
Tax Amount : GST :	₹57,195.90
Round Off Value :	0.1
Amount With Tax :	₹3,81,451.00

**Bank Details**

Account Holder Name : SS KITCHEN CRAFT  
Bank Account Number : 764801010050092  
Bank IFSC Code : UBIN0576484  
Bank Name : UNION BANK OF INDIA  
Bank Branch Name : BALLABHGARH

*[Handwritten signature]*  
21/02/23